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UPDELED College List (Azamgarh District)

2219 490001  D.I.E.T. JAFARPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490001)[Co

2220 490002  SMT SUMITRA DEVI TEACHERS TRAING COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490002)[Co

2221 490003  SHRI BABA SADHAV RAM SHIKSHA VIKAS SANSTHAN KOINAHA BARSARA KHALSA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490003)[

2222 490004  RAMRAJI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490004)[For Female]

2223 490005  RAM SUBHAG SMARAK PRAKSHISHAN MAHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490005)[Co

2224 490006  BAIJNATH RAMNARESH SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490006)[Co

2225 490007  SHANTI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490007)[Co

2226 490008  MATA DHIRAJI DEVI SHIKSH

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490008)[Co

2227 490009  SHANTI SUDAMA MAHAVIDYALAYA SANSTHAN AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490009)[Co

2228 490010  SHYAMKARAN SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490010)[Co

2229 490011  SRI HARISHANKAR JI MAHAVIDALAYA RAMPUR JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490011)[Co

2230 490012  SWAMI SAHJANAND JANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490012)[Co

2231 490013  MAA SHARDA P G COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490013)[Co

2232 490014  TRILOKI SINGH SMARAK D.EL.ED PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN RATUAPAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490014)[Co

2233 490015  PURVANCHAL PG COLLEGE RAMSUNDERPUR RANI KI SARAI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490015)[Co

2234 490016  R.K.P,G COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490016)[Co

2235 490017  GRAM SAMAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA JAISTHALI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490017)[Co

2236 490018  R.B.COLLEGE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490018)[Co

2237 490019  SHIVAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490019)[Co

2238 490020  FEKU SMARAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

2239 490021  SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490021)[Co

2240 490022  SRI RAMNATH SHIKSHA PRAKISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490022)[Co

2241 490023  MAA JANAKRAJI RAM SARIKHAN SHIKSHAK SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN VIDYALAYA JAMUWA 

HARAURA- AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490023)[Co

2242 490024  BABA RAM NATH UTKARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA BTC SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490024)[Co

2243 490025  VERMA SHYAMDULARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490025)[Co

2244 490026  DR BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYA

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490026)[Co

2245 490027  AZAD MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490027)[Co

2246 490028  BAJRANG COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PAKDIKALA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490028)[Co

2247 490029  OM PRAKASH MISHRA SHIKSHAN PR

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490029)[Co

2248 490030  BABA PAUHARI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN KENDRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490030)[Co

Education] 

2249 490031  SRI JAGDISH BTC COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490031)[Co

2250 490032  SRI SHARDA SAI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN

Education] 

2251 490033  VATS CHANDRAKALA NAGEENA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490033)[Co

Education] 

2252 490034  DEEP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490034)[Co

2253 490035  R.D PANDEY COLLEGE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490035)[Co

2254 490036  JAINATH MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490036)[Co

2255 490037  DR RAMNARESH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490037)[Co

2256 490038  SRI VIKRAM SINGH LALTA SINGH MEMORIAL TEACHERS ACADEMY 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490038)[Co

2257 490039  SRI BHAVANAND SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490039)[Co

2258 490040  SHIV PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN JAIGAHA PO SHEKHUPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490040)[Co

Education] 

2259 490041  DEVI SHYAMRATHI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SADHAVGANJ 

BARSARA KHALSA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490041)[For Female]

2260 490042  BABA RAMROOP SINGH SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN NAREHATHA 

CHAKRAPANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490042)[Co

2261 490043  BABA SHIVNATH SINGH SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN ANEI TARCHHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490043)[Co

2262 490044  SRI KASHI YADAV SODH AVM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN HAZIPUR BAMHOUR 
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D.I.E.T. JAFARPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490001)[Co-Education] 

SMT SUMITRA DEVI TEACHERS TRAING COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490002)[Co

SHRI BABA SADHAV RAM SHIKSHA VIKAS SANSTHAN KOINAHA BARSARA KHALSA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490003)[Co-Education] 

RAMRAJI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490004)[For Female]

SUBHAG SMARAK PRAKSHISHAN MAHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490005)[Co

BAIJNATH RAMNARESH SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490006)[Co-Education] 

SHANTI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490007)[Co

MATA DHIRAJI DEVI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN SALEMPUR SULTANIPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490008)[Co-Education] 

SHANTI SUDAMA MAHAVIDYALAYA SANSTHAN AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490009)[Co-Education] 

SHYAMKARAN SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490010)[Co

SRI HARISHANKAR JI MAHAVIDALAYA RAMPUR JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490011)[Co-Education] 

SWAMI SAHJANAND JANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490012)[Co

MAA SHARDA P G COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490013)[Co-Education] 

SMARAK D.EL.ED PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN RATUAPAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490014)[Co-Education] 

PURVANCHAL PG COLLEGE RAMSUNDERPUR RANI KI SARAI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490015)[Co-Education] 

R.K.P,G COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490016)[Co-Education] 

GRAM SAMAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA JAISTHALI BABU KI KHAJURI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490017)[Co-Education] 

R.B.COLLEGE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490018)[Co-Education]

SHIVAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490019)[Co-Education]

FEKU SMARAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490020)[Co-Education]

SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490021)[Co-Education] 

SRI RAMNATH SHIKSHA PRAKISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490022)[Co

MAA JANAKRAJI RAM SARIKHAN SHIKSHAK SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN VIDYALAYA JAMUWA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490023)[Co-Education] 

BABA RAM NATH UTKARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA BTC SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490024)[Co-Education] 

VERMA SHYAMDULARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490025)[Co

DR BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA MAUPARASIN MEHNAZPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490026)[Co-Education] 

AZAD MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490027)[Co-Education] 

BAJRANG COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PAKDIKALA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490028)[Co

OM PRAKASH MISHRA SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490029)[Co-Education] 

BABA PAUHARI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN KENDRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490030)[Co

SRI JAGDISH BTC COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490031)[Co-Education] 

SRI SHARDA SAI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490032)[Co

VATS CHANDRAKALA NAGEENA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490033)[Co

DEEP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490034)[Co-Education] 

R.D PANDEY COLLEGE OF TEACHERS EDUCATION LARADPUR ORIL AMBARI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490035)[Co-Education] 

JAINATH MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490036)[Co-Education]

DR RAMNARESH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490037)[Co-

SRI VIKRAM SINGH LALTA SINGH MEMORIAL TEACHERS ACADEMY 

GARH,AZAMGARH(490038)[Co-Education] 

SRI BHAVANAND SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490039)[Co

SHIV PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN JAIGAHA PO SHEKHUPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490040)[Co

MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SADHAVGANJ 

BARSARA KHALSA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490041)[For Female] 

BABA RAMROOP SINGH SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN NAREHATHA 

AKRAPANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490042)[Co-Education] 

BABA SHIVNATH SINGH SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN ANEI TARCHHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490043)[Co-Education] 
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Govt. 

SMT SUMITRA DEVI TEACHERS TRAING COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490002)[Co-Education] Private 

SHRI BABA SADHAV RAM SHIKSHA VIKAS SANSTHAN KOINAHA BARSARA KHALSA Private 

RAMRAJI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490004)[For Female] Private 

SUBHAG SMARAK PRAKSHISHAN MAHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490005)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

SHANTI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490007)[Co-Education] Private 

AN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN SALEMPUR SULTANIPUR Private 

Private 

SHYAMKARAN SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490010)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

SWAMI SAHJANAND JANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490012)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Education] Private 

Education] Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

SRI RAMNATH SHIKSHA PRAKISHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490022)[Co-Education] Private 

MAA JANAKRAJI RAM SARIKHAN SHIKSHAK SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN VIDYALAYA JAMUWA Private 

BABA RAM NATH UTKARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA BTC SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN Private 

VERMA SHYAMDULARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490025)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

Private 

BAJRANG COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PAKDIKALA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490028)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

BABA PAUHARI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHISHAN KENDRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490030)[Co- Private 

Private 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490032)[Co- Private 

VATS CHANDRAKALA NAGEENA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490033)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Education] Private 

-Education] Private 

Private 

SRI BHAVANAND SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490039)[Co-Education] Private 

SHIV PRAKSHISHAN SANSTHAN JAIGAHA PO SHEKHUPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490040)[Co- Private 

MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SADHAVGANJ Private 

BABA RAMROOP SINGH SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN NAREHATHA Private 

BABA SHIVNATH SINGH SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN ANEI TARCHHA Private 

Private 
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AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490044)[Co

2263 490045  PANDIT SRI RAM DUBEY SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAY SULTANPUR 

DASHAON (KADASARAA) MADIYAPAR BUDHANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490045)[Co

Education] 

2264 490046  MATA RADHIKA DEVI BTC PRAK

Education] 

2265 490047  MAA VINDHYAVASINI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490047)[Co

2266 490048  DR M.M PURVANCHAL PRAKSHIKSHAN COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490048)[Co

2267 490049  RAMCHHARITRA SMARAK SHIKSHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490049)[Co

2268 490050  SRI MATI GUJRATI DEVI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490050)[Co

2269 490051  MIRZA AHSANULLAH BEG SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN ANJANSHAHEED 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490051)[Co

2270 490052  NAVNEET COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILL

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490052)[Co

2271 490053  BABU HARIHAR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA ITAYAL BHAVANIPUR ATRAULIA 

AZAMGARH UP,AZAMGARH(490053)[Co

2272 490054  MATHURA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MALTARI AZAMGARH U 

Female] 

2273 490055  RAMDEV SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN KENDRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490055)[Co

2274 490056  ARYAA RAMRATI DEVI SURJU SINGH SHIKSHAK & PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN VILL: KOTA 

BUJURG, POST: NARSINGHPUR, LALGANJ, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490056)[Co

2275 490057  ISH PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490057)[Co

2276 490058  RADHIKA KRISHNA MURARI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JAMEEN HARKHORI, SAGRI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490058)[Co

2277 490059  BABA NAGESHWAR JI SANSTHAN AMAURA , LALGANJ , AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490059)[Co

Education] 

2278 490060  SHANTI JANSEWA SHIKSHAN & PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490060)[Co

2279 490061  BHAGWAN ADARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA B.T.C. SANSTHAN CHAKRAPANPU

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490061)[Co

2280 490062  GOLDCREST JUNIOR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MANOVA, KHANIYARA, LALGANJ 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490062)[Co

2281 490063  SRI HARIHAR JI PUBLIC SCHOOL AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490063)[Co

2282 490064  NAVNEET COLLEGE BAGHAW

2283 490065  JAI MA VAISHNO MAHAVIDYALAY GAHUNI MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490065)[Co

Education] 

2284 490066  K.D.N MAHAVIDALYA UBARPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490066)[Co

2285 490067  SUSHILA RAI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA SA

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490067)[Co

2286 490068  SRI CHHANGUR SMARAK SHIKSHAN PRASIKSHAN SANSTHAN USARGANWA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490068)[Co

2287 490069  MAA BABUNA BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAY BARGAHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490069)[Co

Education] 

2288 490070  SURYNATH SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALY 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490070)[Co

2289 490071  SRI KRISHNAN MAHAVIDYALAY BANSGAON AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490071)[Co

2290 490072  BABU RAMANAND SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY KOTA UCHAHUMAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490072)[For Female]

2291 490073  SWAMI SAHJANAND SARASWATI SHISKHAN 

AZAGARH,AZAMGARH(490073)[Co

2292 490074  GAJADHAR GURUKUL NANHKVDAS MAHAVIDAYLAY WAJIDPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490074)[Co

2293 490075  BABA BAJNATH JI MAHAVIDAYALAY GOADHPUR KISHUNDASPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490075)[Co

2294 490076  RAM KISHOR EDUCATIONAL COLLE

Education] 

2295 490077  RAMSAKEL MAHAVIDALAY GORTHANI ATRAULIYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490077)[Co

Education] 

2296 490078  RAMNARESH NANHKU INSTIUTE OF SODH AVAM PRASHIAN TRUST GELWARA JAFARPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490078)[Co

2297 490079  MOTI HARISHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAY BALDIH PANDAHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490079)[Co

2298 490080  KUMUD SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA MASURIYAPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490080)[Co

2299 490081  LALCHAND KANHYA JI MAHAVIDALAYA TISORA MAFI BADAHALGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490081)[Co

2300 490082  BABA SAHORU DAS SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA NANDAWN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490082)[Co
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AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490044)[Co-Education] 

DIT SRI RAM DUBEY SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAY SULTANPUR 

DASHAON (KADASARAA) MADIYAPAR BUDHANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490045)[Co

MATA RADHIKA DEVI BTC PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490046)[Co

MAA VINDHYAVASINI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490047)[Co-Education] 

DR M.M PURVANCHAL PRAKSHIKSHAN COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490048)[Co

RAMCHHARITRA SMARAK SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN RAMPUR JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490049)[Co-Education] 

SRI MATI GUJRATI DEVI SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490050)[Co-Education] 

MIRZA AHSANULLAH BEG SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN ANJANSHAHEED 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490051)[Co-Education] 

NAVNEET COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILL- BAGHWAR POST - TAHIPPUR AZAMGARH /JAFARAPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490052)[Co-Education] 

BABU HARIHAR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA ITAYAL BHAVANIPUR ATRAULIA 

AZAMGARH UP,AZAMGARH(490053)[Co-Education] 

MATHURA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MALTARI AZAMGARH U P,AZAMGARH(490054)[For 

RAMDEV SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN KENDRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490055)[Co

ARYAA RAMRATI DEVI SURJU SINGH SHIKSHAK & PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN VILL: KOTA 

BUJURG, POST: NARSINGHPUR, LALGANJ, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490056)[Co-Education]

HIKSHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490057)[Co-Education] 

RADHIKA KRISHNA MURARI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JAMEEN HARKHORI, SAGRI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490058)[Co-Education] 

BABA NAGESHWAR JI SANSTHAN AMAURA , LALGANJ , AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490059)[Co

JANSEWA SHIKSHAN & PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490060)[Co-Education] 

BHAGWAN ADARSH MAHAVIDYALAYA B.T.C. SANSTHAN CHAKRAPANPUR KANAILA 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490061)[Co-Education] 

GOLDCREST JUNIOR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MANOVA, KHANIYARA, LALGANJ 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490062)[Co-Education] 

SRI HARIHAR JI PUBLIC SCHOOL AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490063)[Co-Education] 

NAVNEET COLLEGE BAGHAWAR TAHIRPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490064)[Co-

JAI MA VAISHNO MAHAVIDYALAY GAHUNI MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490065)[Co

K.D.N MAHAVIDALYA UBARPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490066)[Co-Education] 

SUSHILA RAI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA SARAI MOHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490067)[Co-Education] 

SRI CHHANGUR SMARAK SHIKSHAN PRASIKSHAN SANSTHAN USARGANWA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490068)[Co-Education] 

MAA BABUNA BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAY BARGAHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490069)[Co

SURYNATH SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALY GHINHAPUR GOPALPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490070)[Co-Education] 

SRI KRISHNAN MAHAVIDYALAY BANSGAON AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490071)[Co

BABU RAMANAND SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY KOTA UCHAHUMAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490072)[For Female] 

SWAMI SAHJANAND SARASWATI SHISKHAN PRASHICHAN JIWALI 

AZAGARH,AZAMGARH(490073)[Co-Education] 

GAJADHAR GURUKUL NANHKVDAS MAHAVIDAYLAY WAJIDPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490074)[Co-Education] 

BABA BAJNATH JI MAHAVIDAYALAY GOADHPUR KISHUNDASPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490075)[Co-Education] 

RAM KISHOR EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE IMAMGARH MAHUL AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490076)[Co

RAMSAKEL MAHAVIDALAY GORTHANI ATRAULIYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490077)[Co

RAMNARESH NANHKU INSTIUTE OF SODH AVAM PRASHIAN TRUST GELWARA JAFARPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490078)[Co-Education] 

MOTI HARISHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAY BALDIH PANDAHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490079)[Co-Education] 

KUMUD SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA MASURIYAPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490080)[Co

LALCHAND KANHYA JI MAHAVIDALAYA TISORA MAFI BADAHALGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490081)[Co-Education] 

BABA SAHORU DAS SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA NANDAWN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490082)[Co-Education] 
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DIT SRI RAM DUBEY SHIKSHAN EVAM PRAKSHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAY SULTANPUR 

DASHAON (KADASARAA) MADIYAPAR BUDHANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490045)[Co-

Private 

SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490046)[Co- Private 

Private 

DR M.M PURVANCHAL PRAKSHIKSHAN COLLEGE AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490048)[Co-Education] Private 

PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN RAMPUR JAHANAGANJ Private 

Private 

MIRZA AHSANULLAH BEG SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN ANJANSHAHEED Private 

TAHIPPUR AZAMGARH /JAFARAPUR Private 

BABU HARIHAR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA ITAYAL BHAVANIPUR ATRAULIA Private 

P,AZAMGARH(490054)[For Private 

RAMDEV SHIKSHAN PRAKSHIKSHAN KENDRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490055)[Co-Education] Private 

ARYAA RAMRATI DEVI SURJU SINGH SHIKSHAK & PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN VILL: KOTA 

Education] 

Private 

Private 

RADHIKA KRISHNA MURARI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN JAMEEN HARKHORI, SAGRI, Private 

BABA NAGESHWAR JI SANSTHAN AMAURA , LALGANJ , AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490059)[Co- Private 

JANSEWA SHIKSHAN & PRAKSHIKSHAN SANSTHAN AMAURA , GOSAI KI BAZAR , Private 

R KANAILA Private 

GOLDCREST JUNIOR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MANOVA, KHANIYARA, LALGANJ Private 

Private 

-Education] Private 

JAI MA VAISHNO MAHAVIDYALAY GAHUNI MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490065)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

MAA BABUNA BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAY BARGAHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490069)[Co- Private 

Private 

SRI KRISHNAN MAHAVIDYALAY BANSGAON AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490071)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

GE IMAMGARH MAHUL AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490076)[Co- Private 

RAMSAKEL MAHAVIDALAY GORTHANI ATRAULIYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490077)[Co- Private 

RAMNARESH NANHKU INSTIUTE OF SODH AVAM PRASHIAN TRUST GELWARA JAFARPUR Private 

Private 

KUMUD SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA MASURIYAPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490080)[Co-Education] Private 

Private 

Private 
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2301 490083  BABU NAKKI SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALYA MOHABATPUR SHAHGARH 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490083)[Co

2302 490084  RAMDEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KHILLUPUR SANJARPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490084)[Co

2303 490085  SUSHILA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDIDYALAY SARAI MOHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490085)[Co

Education] 

2304 490086  RAMNATH DHANANJAY SMAR

AZMGARH,AZAMGARH(490086)[For Female]

2305 490087  SARVODAYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA HARBANSPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490087)[For 

Female] 

2306 490088  MAA SHRINGARI SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY BHARAULI KOLISHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490088)[For Female]

2307 490089  BHAGWATI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAY MIRZAPUR KHAS SHAHPUR JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490089)[Co

2308 490090  SHRI RAMASHRAY JAGADAMBA GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAY JAMUWA HARAURA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490090)[Co

2309 490091  NAVNEET INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF SCINCE BAGHAWAR TAHIRPUR 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490091)[Co

2310 490092  ANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALALYA BARSERWA LALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490092)[For 

Female] 

2311 490093  ULTRA MODERN GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE MEHNAGAR 

Education] 

2312 490094  LATE ISHDUTT SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA DEVARA KADEEM MAHRAJGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490094)[Co

2313 490095  SHYAM KANHAIYA RAI BALIKA MAHA VIDYALAY AMOUDA PANDHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490095)[Co

2314 490096  SRI RAM DAUWAR PANDEY MAHAVIDAYALAY LARADPUR ORIL AMBARI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490096)[Co

2315 490097  SANT MAUNI BABA S M S GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE ROSHANPUR KAMHRIA MEHNAGAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490

2316 490098  MA ADISHAKTI MATA JI UMA MAHAVIDALYA BHUALPUR BIBIPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490098)[Co

2317 490099  MATA DHANESHWARI SUSHILA DEVI SHIKSHAK SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

TISAURAMAFI BARHALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490099)[Co

2318 490100  PHOOLA DEVI MANGRU 

AZAMAGRH,AZAMGARH(490100)[Co

2319 490101  SAVITRI SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA ODHRA SALEMPUR NANIJOR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490101)[F

2320 490105  BABU MANGLA RAI SMARAK SANSTHAN AMAURA GOSAI KI BAZAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490105)[Co

2321 490106  SHRI SHARDA MATA PRASAD DEGREE COLLEGE MAIKHARAGPUR LALGANJ 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490106)[Co

2322 490107  RADHIKA DEVI LALBIHARI TIWARI SHISHAN AND 

MEHNGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490107)[Co

2323 490109  MAINA DEVI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSAN SANSTHAN BAIDAULI ROHUAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490109)[Co

2324 490110  BABA BHARWARNATH MAHAVIDAYAL KHARAGPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490110)[Co

Education] 

2325 490111  SRI HARIHAR JI MAHAVIDYALAY FARIHA NIZAMABAAD AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490111)[Co

Education] 

2326 490112  VINAYAK PUBLIC SCHOOL FARIHA 

2327 490113  SHRI RAGHUNATH PRASADSAHU SHIKSHAN PRASIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490113)[For Female]

2328 490114  MATA KUSUMA DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION RAJJABPUR MEHNAJPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490114)[Co

2329 490116  RAM DENI SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490116)[Co

2330 490117  SHAILENDRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA JAHANAGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490117)[Co

Education] 

2331 490118  BABU LALLAN SINGH MAHAVIDYLAYA BHUJHI JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490118)[Co

2332 490119  UDAIRAJ SINGH RAMPYA

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490119)[Co

2333 490120  B B S RAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA GOPALPUR MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490120)[Co

Education] 

2334 490121  BABA VISHWANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA NIBI MUHAMADALLA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490121)[Co

2335 490122  BABA RAM PYARE SINGH 

AZMAGARH,AZAMGARH(490122)[Co

2336 490123  SITARAM RAMANAND SAMRAK MAHAVIDYALAY SAMEDA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490123)[Co
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BABU NAKKI SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALYA MOHABATPUR SHAHGARH 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490083)[Co-Education] 

RAMDEV INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION KHILLUPUR SANJARPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490084)[Co-Education] 

SUSHILA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDIDYALAY SARAI MOHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490085)[Co

RAMNATH DHANANJAY SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA JAGDISPUR 

AZMGARH,AZAMGARH(490086)[For Female] 

SARVODAYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA HARBANSPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490087)[For 

MAA SHRINGARI SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY BHARAULI KOLISHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490088)[For Female] 

MAHAVIDYALAY MIRZAPUR KHAS SHAHPUR JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490089)[Co-Education] 

SHRI RAMASHRAY JAGADAMBA GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAY JAMUWA HARAURA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490090)[Co-Education] 

NAVNEET INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF SCINCE BAGHAWAR TAHIRPUR 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490091)[Co-Education] 

ANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALALYA BARSERWA LALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490092)[For 

ULTRA MODERN GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490093)[Co

LATE ISHDUTT SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA DEVARA KADEEM MAHRAJGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490094)[Co-Education] 

SHYAM KANHAIYA RAI BALIKA MAHA VIDYALAY AMOUDA PANDHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490095)[Co-Education] 

PANDEY MAHAVIDAYALAY LARADPUR ORIL AMBARI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490096)[Co-Education] 

SANT MAUNI BABA S M S GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE ROSHANPUR KAMHRIA MEHNAGAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490097)[Co-Education] 

MA ADISHAKTI MATA JI UMA MAHAVIDALYA BHUALPUR BIBIPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490098)[Co-Education] 

MATA DHANESHWARI SUSHILA DEVI SHIKSHAK SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

TISAURAMAFI BARHALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490099)[Co-Education] 

PHOOLA DEVI MANGRU SINGH MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA CHHATTARPUR LALGANJ 

AZAMAGRH,AZAMGARH(490100)[Co-Education] 

SAVITRI SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA ODHRA SALEMPUR NANIJOR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490101)[For Female] 

BABU MANGLA RAI SMARAK SANSTHAN AMAURA GOSAI KI BAZAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490105)[Co-Education] 

SHRI SHARDA MATA PRASAD DEGREE COLLEGE MAIKHARAGPUR LALGANJ 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490106)[Co-Education] 

RADHIKA DEVI LALBIHARI TIWARI SHISHAN AND PRASHISHAN SANSTHAN BEERBHANPUR 

MEHNGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490107)[Co-Education] 

MAINA DEVI SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSAN SANSTHAN BAIDAULI ROHUAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490109)[Co-Education] 

BABA BHARWARNATH MAHAVIDAYAL KHARAGPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490110)[Co

SRI HARIHAR JI MAHAVIDYALAY FARIHA NIZAMABAAD AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490111)[Co

VINAYAK PUBLIC SCHOOL FARIHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490112)[Co-Education]

SHRI RAGHUNATH PRASADSAHU SHIKSHAN PRASIKSHAN SANSTHAN 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490113)[For Female] 

MATA KUSUMA DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION RAJJABPUR MEHNAJPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490114)[Co-Education] 

RAM DENI SINGH JAGDISH SINGH MEMORIAL SAMITI BAGHAWAR TAHIRPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490116)[Co-Education] 

SHAILENDRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA JAHANAGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490117)[Co

BABU LALLAN SINGH MAHAVIDYLAYA BHUJHI JAHANAGANJ 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490118)[Co-Education] 

UDAIRAJ SINGH RAMPYARI MAHAVIDYALAYA JALALPUR KAURIYA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490119)[Co-Education] 

B B S RAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA GOPALPUR MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490120)[Co

BABA VISHWANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA NIBI MUHAMADALLA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490121)[Co-Education] 

BABA RAM PYARE SINGH SHIKSHN SANSTHAN MOHABBATPUR SHAHGARH 

AZMAGARH,AZAMGARH(490122)[Co-Education] 

SITARAM RAMANAND SAMRAK MAHAVIDYALAY SAMEDA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490123)[Co
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Private 

Private 

SUSHILA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDIDYALAY SARAI MOHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490085)[Co- Private 

Private 

SARVODAYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA HARBANSPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490087)[For Private 

Private 

MAHAVIDYALAY MIRZAPUR KHAS SHAHPUR JAHANAGANJ Private 

SHRI RAMASHRAY JAGADAMBA GRAMIN MAHAVIDYALAY JAMUWA HARAURA Private 

Private 

ANAND MAHILA MAHAVIDYALALYA BARSERWA LALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490092)[For Private 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490093)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

SANT MAUNI BABA S M S GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE ROSHANPUR KAMHRIA MEHNAGAR Private 

Private 

MATA DHANESHWARI SUSHILA DEVI SHIKSHAK SHIKSHAN PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN Private 

SINGH MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA CHHATTARPUR LALGANJ Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

PRASHISHAN SANSTHAN BEERBHANPUR Private 

Private 

BABA BHARWARNATH MAHAVIDAYAL KHARAGPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490110)[Co- Private 

SRI HARIHAR JI MAHAVIDYALAY FARIHA NIZAMABAAD AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490111)[Co- Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

SHAILENDRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA JAHANAGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490117)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

B B S RAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA GOPALPUR MEHNAGAR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490120)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

SITARAM RAMANAND SAMRAK MAHAVIDYALAY SAMEDA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490123)[Co- Private 
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Education] 

2337 490124  RAM BACHAN YADAV MAHAVIDYALAY KHURASON PHOOLPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490124)[Co

2338 490125  HARSHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KOTHRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490125)[Co

2339 490126  RAJBAHADUR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA HAMEEDPUR RANI KI SARAI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490126)[Co

2340 490127  BABU SHIVPATTARRAI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALA RAMGARH SAGARI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490127)[Co

2341 490128  BABU KAMTA SINGH MAHAVIDLAYA LAFIYA LALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490128)[Co

Education] 

2342 490129  SRI KAMALNATH SINGH MAHAVIDLYAYL BAROHI FATEHPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490129)[Co

2343 490130  MAA PRABHAWATI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALYA SURAI SATHION 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490130)[For Female]

2344 490131  BABA VISHWANATH KRISHAK MAHA VIDYALAY BHITKASO MEHNAGAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490131)[Co

2345 490132  LODI KISHAN BTC PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA MAHADEVPUR SENPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490132)[Co

2346 490133  PAPPU SINGH SHICHAN PRASHICHAN SANSTHAN DEEHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490133)[Co

Education] 

2347 490134  BABU DURGA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYAL BELAU AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490134)[For 

Female] 

2348 490135  S G COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SARAIYA 

2349 490136  MATA DHIRAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA SALEMPUR SULTANIPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490136)[Co

Education] 

2350 490137  JAINATH MEMORIAL BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA HARAIRAMPUR CHIRKIHIT 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490137)[For Female]

2351 490138  JAMUNA KESHAV SINGH MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAY

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490138)[Co

2352 490139  ADARSH DEVKALI BABA SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA UDAINA AHRAULA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490139)[Co

2353 490140  YOGENDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA KAMHARIYA KHARIHANI AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490140)[Co

Education] 

2354 490141  MAA DHANAWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA SIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SINGHPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490141)[Co

2355 490142  GRAMIN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY RANIPUR RAJMO BINDRA BAZAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490142)[Co

2356 490143  MAA DURGA JI MAHAVIDYALAYA DHARMDASPUR DURVASHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490143)[Co

2357 490144  MAHATMA ASAU BABA K K P INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TEKNGARHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490144)[Co

2358 490145  RAM SAKAL SINGH SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MADHUBHAN GUREHTHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490145)[For Female]

2359 490146  M K RAI DEEP ADARSH BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAY BHAGWANPUR THEKMA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490146)[Co

2360 490147  SADHBHAVNA VIDYAPEETH SIKSHA SAMITI KETAHETHAR MUKHLISHPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490147)[Co

2361 490148  SRI K N SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY JEANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490148)[For Female]

2362 490149  MAHAMAYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY BARGAHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490149)[Co

Education] 

2363 490150  PUBLIC GIRLS DIGREE COLLEGE KHANKAH SANAIMEER 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490150)[For Female]

2364 490151  RDJS TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490151)[Co

2365 490152  SHRI TIRUPATI JI MAHAVIDYALAY BALDEV MANDURI PACHKHORA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490152)[Co

2366 490153  KALAWATI GORAKH MAHAVIDYALAYA MUNAUWARPUR PHOOLPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490153)[Co

2367 490154  RAN BAHADUR MAHAVIDYALAY PHOOLPUR DEHAT PHOOLPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490154)[Co

2368 490155  MAA MURATI BALIKA MAHAVIDHALAYA BALRAMPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490155)[Co

Education] 

2369 490156  RADHIKA SINGH SIKHSAK PRASHIKAD SANSTHAN, PLOT NO 693, ATRAULIYA, BUDHANPUR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490156)[Co

2370 490157  UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PLOT NO 63, BISUNPUR KOLA PATTI, ROWAN, FARIHA, 

NIZAMABAD, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490157)[Co

2371 490158  BABU RAGHUNATH JI MAHILA 

NIZAMABAD, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490158)[Co

2372 490159  MATA DHIRAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA PLOT NO 40,239,262,299 SALEMPUR, SULTAN

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490159)[Co
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RAM BACHAN YADAV MAHAVIDYALAY KHURASON PHOOLPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490124)[Co-Education] 

E OF EDUCATION KOTHRA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490125)[Co-

RAJBAHADUR SINGH SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA HAMEEDPUR RANI KI SARAI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490126)[Co-Education] 

BABU SHIVPATTARRAI SMARAK MAHAVIDYALA RAMGARH SAGARI 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490127)[Co-Education] 

KAMTA SINGH MAHAVIDLAYA LAFIYA LALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490128)[Co

SRI KAMALNATH SINGH MAHAVIDLYAYL BAROHI FATEHPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490129)[Co-Education] 

MAA PRABHAWATI BALIKA MAHAVIDYALYA SURAI SATHION 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490130)[For Female] 

VISHWANATH KRISHAK MAHA VIDYALAY BHITKASO MEHNAGAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490131)[Co-Education] 

LODI KISHAN BTC PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA MAHADEVPUR SENPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490132)[Co-Education] 

PAPPU SINGH SHICHAN PRASHICHAN SANSTHAN DEEHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490133)[Co

BABU DURGA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYAL BELAU AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490134)[For 

S G COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SARAIYA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490135)[Co-Education]

MATA DHIRAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA SALEMPUR SULTANIPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490136)[Co

JAINATH MEMORIAL BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA HARAIRAMPUR CHIRKIHIT 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490137)[For Female] 

JAMUNA KESHAV SINGH MEMORIAL MAHAVIDYALAYA NUWAWA SAMMOPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490138)[Co-Education] 

ADARSH DEVKALI BABA SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA UDAINA AHRAULA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490139)[Co-Education] 

YOGENDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA KAMHARIYA KHARIHANI AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490140)[Co

MAHAVIDYALAYA SIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SINGHPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490141)[Co-Education] 

GRAMIN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY RANIPUR RAJMO BINDRA BAZAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490142)[Co-Education] 

MAA DURGA JI MAHAVIDYALAYA DHARMDASPUR DURVASHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490143)[Co-Education] 

MAHATMA ASAU BABA K K P INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TEKNGARHA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490144)[Co-Education] 

RAM SAKAL SINGH SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MADHUBHAN GUREHTHA 

RH,AZAMGARH(490145)[For Female] 

M K RAI DEEP ADARSH BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAY BHAGWANPUR THEKMA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490146)[Co-Education] 

SADHBHAVNA VIDYAPEETH SIKSHA SAMITI KETAHETHAR MUKHLISHPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490147)[Co-Education] 

INGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY JEANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490148)[For Female]

MAHAMAYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY BARGAHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490149)[Co

PUBLIC GIRLS DIGREE COLLEGE KHANKAH SANAIMEER 

AZAMGARH[Minority],AZAMGARH(490150)[For Female] 

RDJS TECHNICAL COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION SONAPUR SEVTA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490151)[Co-Education] 

SHRI TIRUPATI JI MAHAVIDYALAY BALDEV MANDURI PACHKHORA 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490152)[Co-Education] 

KALAWATI GORAKH MAHAVIDYALAYA MUNAUWARPUR PHOOLPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490153)[Co-Education] 

RAN BAHADUR MAHAVIDYALAY PHOOLPUR DEHAT PHOOLPUR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490154)[Co-Education] 

MAA MURATI BALIKA MAHAVIDHALAYA BALRAMPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490155)[Co

RADHIKA SINGH SIKHSAK PRASHIKAD SANSTHAN, PLOT NO 693, ATRAULIYA, BUDHANPUR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490156)[Co-Education] 

UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PLOT NO 63, BISUNPUR KOLA PATTI, ROWAN, FARIHA, 

NIZAMABAD, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490157)[Co-Education] 

BABU RAGHUNATH JI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 13,17,1318,1319, 1320 GAMBHIRPUR, 

NIZAMABAD, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490158)[Co-Education] 

MATA DHIRAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA PLOT NO 40,239,262,299 SALEMPUR, SULTANIPUR, SADAR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490159)[Co-Education] 

WWW.SARKARIRESULT.COM 

Private 

-Education] Private 

Private 

Private 

KAMTA SINGH MAHAVIDLAYA LAFIYA LALGANJ AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490128)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

PAPPU SINGH SHICHAN PRASHICHAN SANSTHAN DEEHA AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490133)[Co- Private 

BABU DURGA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYAL BELAU AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490134)[For Private 

Education] Private 

MATA DHIRAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA SALEMPUR SULTANIPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490136)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

YOGENDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA KAMHARIYA KHARIHANI AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490140)[Co- Private 

MAHAVIDYALAYA SIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SINGHPUR Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

RAM SAKAL SINGH SMARAK MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA MADHUBHAN GUREHTHA Private 

Private 

Private 

INGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY JEANPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490148)[For Female] Private 

MAHAMAYA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAY BARGAHAN AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490149)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

MAA MURATI BALIKA MAHAVIDHALAYA BALRAMPUR AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490155)[Co- Private 

RADHIKA SINGH SIKHSAK PRASHIKAD SANSTHAN, PLOT NO 693, ATRAULIYA, BUDHANPUR, Private 

UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PLOT NO 63, BISUNPUR KOLA PATTI, ROWAN, FARIHA, Private 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 13,17,1318,1319, 1320 GAMBHIRPUR, Private 

IPUR, SADAR, Private 



 

 

Sarkari Result uke ls feyrh&tqyrh QthZ 

2373 490160  SRI DASHRATH SIKHSHA PRACHARIRI SAMITI, PLOT NO 100, SALEMPUR, KHUDDARPUR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490160)[Co

2374 490161  RAM PRASAD SIKHSHAK PRASHIKASHAN SANSTHAN, PLOT NO 304 HATHAUTA MANDE 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490161)[Co

2375 490162  KANTI DEVI COLLAGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 451, 638, DHANIYA KUNDI, BHUIDHARPUR, 

NIZAMABAD, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490162)[Co

2376 490163  VIKAYAL VIKRAMA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALA, PLOT NO. 1755, HARAIYAM SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490163)[Co

2377 490164  RAM SUBHAG KISAN MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 2165, 2166, JAGDISHPUR, NIZAMABAD, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490164)[Co

2378 490165  BUDHA NATIONAL MAHAVIDYALAYA SAMITI, PLOT NO 629, 723K,

MAKDUMPUR, JAGDISHPUR, NIZAMABAD,AZAMGARH(490165)[Co

2379 490166  SRI KOMAL SAHU SMARAK SHIKHSAD EVAM PRASHIKHSAD SANSHTHAN, PUBHPAR JIYANPUR, 

PLOT NO 443, 437,454 PUBHPAR JAMIN HARKHORI, DHANCHHULA, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490166)[Co

2380 490167  NAND ACADEMY PLOT NO 507, ROHUA, GAMBHIRPUR, LALGANJ, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490167)[Co

2381 490168  D.B.S.K. GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 670, 868, AZMATGARH, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490168)[Co

2382 490169  SRI PHOOLCHANDRA GRAMID MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 382, NARHAR KHAS, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490169)[Co

2383 490170  SHARDA SHANTI SHIKHSAK PRASHIKAD SANSHTHAN, PLOT NO 141, BANKATA, BASGIT, SADAR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490170)[Co

2384 490171  PALAKDHARI SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , ITAURA, CHADESWAR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490171)[Co

2385 490172  SAFIYA GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 462K, 472, MAHLIYA, SAHGARH, SADAR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490172)[Co

2386 490173  SRI KASHI CHANDRADEV YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 245, 246, 247, 248 BAMHAUR, 

SADAR, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490173)[Co

2387 490174  SUN SHINE GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 365, PATI, PATWADH KAUTUK, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490174)[Co

2388 490175  SWARGIYA KALPNATH MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT 992, BARSERWA, BUDHANPUR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490175)[Co

2389 490177  ANUPMA RAI MEMORIAL COLLAGE OF EDUCATION PLOT NO 1154, HARAIRAM

LALGANJ, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490177)[Co

2390 490178  BAIJNATH RAMNARESH MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 190, KAJIPUR, BADHALGANJ, SADAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490178)[Co

2391 490179  MA ISMATI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 200 AND 229, BIJRAWA, BANKAT, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490179)[Co

 

uke ls feyrh&tqyrh QthZ Website ls lko/kku jgs ges’kk Type djs WWW.SARKARIRESULT.COM

SRI DASHRATH SIKHSHA PRACHARIRI SAMITI, PLOT NO 100, SALEMPUR, KHUDDARPUR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490160)[Co-Education] 

RAM PRASAD SIKHSHAK PRASHIKASHAN SANSTHAN, PLOT NO 304 HATHAUTA MANDE 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490161)[Co-Education] 

KANTI DEVI COLLAGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 451, 638, DHANIYA KUNDI, BHUIDHARPUR, 

NIZAMABAD, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490162)[Co-Education] 

VIKAYAL VIKRAMA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALA, PLOT NO. 1755, HARAIYAM SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490163)[Co-Education] 

RAM SUBHAG KISAN MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 2165, 2166, JAGDISHPUR, NIZAMABAD, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490164)[Co-Education] 

BUDHA NATIONAL MAHAVIDYALAYA SAMITI, PLOT NO 629, 723K, 724, 725, 718, 471, 473, MUIYA 

MAKDUMPUR, JAGDISHPUR, NIZAMABAD,AZAMGARH(490165)[Co-Education] 

SRI KOMAL SAHU SMARAK SHIKHSAD EVAM PRASHIKHSAD SANSHTHAN, PUBHPAR JIYANPUR, 

PLOT NO 443, 437,454 PUBHPAR JAMIN HARKHORI, DHANCHHULA, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490166)[Co-Education] 

NAND ACADEMY PLOT NO 507, ROHUA, GAMBHIRPUR, LALGANJ, 

H(490167)[Co-Education] 

D.B.S.K. GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 670, 868, AZMATGARH, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490168)[Co-Education] 

SRI PHOOLCHANDRA GRAMID MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 382, NARHAR KHAS, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490169)[Co-Education] 

SHIKHSAK PRASHIKAD SANSHTHAN, PLOT NO 141, BANKATA, BASGIT, SADAR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490170)[Co-Education] 

PALAKDHARI SINGH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , ITAURA, CHADESWAR, 

,AZAMGARH(490171)[Co-Education] 

SAFIYA GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 462K, 472, MAHLIYA, SAHGARH, SADAR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490172)[Co-Education] 

SRI KASHI CHANDRADEV YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 245, 246, 247, 248 BAMHAUR, 

SADAR, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490173)[Co-Education] 

SUN SHINE GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 365, PATI, PATWADH KAUTUK, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490174)[Co-Education] 

SWARGIYA KALPNATH MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT 992, BARSERWA, BUDHANPUR, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490175)[Co-Education] 

ANUPMA RAI MEMORIAL COLLAGE OF EDUCATION PLOT NO 1154, HARAIRAMPUR, CHIRKIHIT, 

LALGANJ, AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490177)[Co-Education] 

BAIJNATH RAMNARESH MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 190, KAJIPUR, BADHALGANJ, SADAR 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490178)[Co-Education] 

MA ISMATI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 200 AND 229, BIJRAWA, BANKAT, SAGDI, 

AZAMGARH,AZAMGARH(490179)[Co-Education] 

WWW.SARKARIRESULT.COM 

SRI DASHRATH SIKHSHA PRACHARIRI SAMITI, PLOT NO 100, SALEMPUR, KHUDDARPUR, Private 

RAM PRASAD SIKHSHAK PRASHIKASHAN SANSTHAN, PLOT NO 304 HATHAUTA MANDE Private 

KANTI DEVI COLLAGE OF EDUCATION, PLOT NO. 451, 638, DHANIYA KUNDI, BHUIDHARPUR, Private 

VIKAYAL VIKRAMA RAI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALA, PLOT NO. 1755, HARAIYAM SAGDI, Private 

RAM SUBHAG KISAN MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 2165, 2166, JAGDISHPUR, NIZAMABAD, Private 

724, 725, 718, 471, 473, MUIYA Private 

SRI KOMAL SAHU SMARAK SHIKHSAD EVAM PRASHIKHSAD SANSHTHAN, PUBHPAR JIYANPUR, Private 

Private 

Private 

SRI PHOOLCHANDRA GRAMID MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 382, NARHAR KHAS, SAGDI, Private 

SHIKHSAK PRASHIKAD SANSHTHAN, PLOT NO 141, BANKATA, BASGIT, SADAR, Private 

Private 

SAFIYA GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 462K, 472, MAHLIYA, SAHGARH, SADAR, Private 

SRI KASHI CHANDRADEV YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 245, 246, 247, 248 BAMHAUR, Private 

SUN SHINE GIRLS DEGREE COLLAGE, PLOT NO 365, PATI, PATWADH KAUTUK, SAGDI, Private 

SWARGIYA KALPNATH MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT 992, BARSERWA, BUDHANPUR, Private 

PUR, CHIRKIHIT, Private 

BAIJNATH RAMNARESH MAHAVIDYALAYA, PLOT NO 190, KAJIPUR, BADHALGANJ, SADAR Private 

MA ISMATI DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA , PLOT NO 200 AND 229, BIJRAWA, BANKAT, SAGDI, Private 


